Part Name

Camaro Kit

Camaro Front Bumper
Camaro Rear Bumper
Camaro Rocker Molding
Camaro Quarter Molding Set

Camaro Quarter Molding- Chrome Set
Camaro Quarter Molding- Paintable Set

Camaro Hood Vents

Challenger Kit

Challenger Front Bumper
Challenger Rear Bumper
Challenger Rocker Molding
Challenger Grill Molding
Challenger Tail Light Molding
Challenger Quarter Scoop Set

Mustang Kit

Mustang Front Bumper (V6)
Mustang Front Bumper (V8)
Mustang Rear Bumper
Mustang Rocker Molding Set
Mustang Quarter Molding Set

Part SKU

CA1RS-A
CA1FB-A
CA1RB-A
CA1RM-A
CA1QM-A
CA1QM-A-C
CA1QM-A-U
CA1HV-A

CH1RS-A
CH1FB-A
CH1RB-A
CH1RM-A
CH1GM-A
CH1TM-A
CH1QS-A

MT1RS-A
MT1FB-A-6
MT1FB-A-8
MT1RB-A
MT1RM-A
MT1QM-A

MAP Pricing Update 10-19-2011

MAP Price

$1,211.00
$359.00
$359.00
$179.00
$134.00
$134.00
$89.00
$179.00

$1,256.00
$359.00
$359.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00

$1,059.00
$359.00
$359.00
$359.00
$179.00
$161.00

Cost
20% Discount

$968.80
$287.20
$287.20
$143.20
$107.20
$107.20
$71.20
$143.20

$1,104.80
$287.20
$287.20
$143.20
$143.20
$143.20
$143.20

$847.20
$287.20
$287.20
$287.20
$143.20
$128.20



