MAP Pricing Update 10-19-2011

	<i>J</i> ,		Cost
Part Name	Part SKU	MAP Price	20% Discount
Camaro Kit	CA1RS-A	\$1,211.00	\$968.80
Camaro Front Bumper	CA1FB-A	\$359.00	\$287.20
Camaro Rear Bumper	CA1RB-A	\$359.00	\$287.20
Camaro Rocker Molding	CA1RM-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Camaro Quarter Molding Set	CA1QM-A	\$134.00	\$107.20
Camaro Quarter Molding- Chrome Set	CA1QM-A-C	\$134.00	\$107.20
Camaro Quarter Molding- Paintable Set	CA1QM-A-U	\$89.00	\$71.20
Camaro Hood Vents	CA1HV-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Challenger Kit	CH1RS-A	\$1,256.00	\$1,104.80
Challenger Front Bumper	CH1FB-A	\$359.00	\$287.20
Challenger Rear Bumper	CH1RB-A	\$359.00	\$287.20
Challenger Rocker Molding	CH1RM-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Challenger Grill Molding	CH1GM-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Challenger Tail Light Molding	CH1TM-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Challenger Quarter Scoop Set	CH1QS-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Mustang Kit	MT1RS-A	\$1,059.00	\$847.20
Mustang Front Bumper (V6)	MT1FB-A-6	\$359.00	\$287.20
Mustang Front Bumper (V8)	MT1FB-A-8	\$359.00	\$287.20
Mustang Rear Bumper	MT1RB-A	\$359.00	\$287.20
Mustang Rocker Molding Set	MT1RM-A	\$179.00	\$143.20
Mustang Quarter Molding Set	MT1QM-A	\$161.00	\$128.20